
DeLock SFP Modul 1000Base-SX MM 850

nm

Description

DeLOCK - SFP (mini-GBIC) transceiver module - GigE - 1000Base-SX - LC multi-mode - up to 550 m - 850

nm - for P/N: 86180, 86203, 89481

Date added: 2021-05-04 08:32:37 / SID: 1408389 / DID: 1211684

 Delivery time: 1-2 days

CHF 26.50 

CHF 24.51 excl.

DeLOCK - SFP (mini-GBIC) transceiver module - GigE -

1000Base-SX - LC multi-mode - up to 550 m - 850 nm - for

P/N: 86180

86203

89481

Manufacturer DeLock

EAN 4043619861866

Manufacturer# 86186

Distributor Product ID 1211684

https://www.4-electronics.ch/en/manufacturers/delock

